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No. Company Name: Company Address 

1 NORTHERN PRIME RESOURCES No.2, Pertubuhan Peladang Kawasan Paya, 01000 Kangar, Perlis. 

2 SPEEDLINE ROASTERY B10B JALAN SEKOLAH DERMA 01000 KANGAR PERLIS 

3 TQUE Enterprise No 262 A, KG. SG. BULUH JLN KILANG GULA, 02500 KANGAR PERLIS 

4 SH FIRST ENTERPRISE No. 53, Jalan Gasing, Taman Gasing, 01000 Kangar, Perlis. 

5 ANGGUN Z.A. ENTERPRISE 523, Kampung Bongor Kudong 02700 Simpang Empat Perlis 

6 D Leema Empire Resources Koperasi Kampung Oran Berhad, No. 7, Lot 400, Jln Mata Ayer, Bt 1 1/2,02500 Mata ayer ,Perlis 

7 QB AHWAZ ENTERPRISE No.2, FELDA BUKIT KEPAYANG, 

8 NN HERITAGE RESOURCES D-1-G BANGI GATEWAY PERSIARAN PEKELILING SEKSYEN 15, 43650 BANDAR BARU BANGI 

9 Mar Usaha Engineering Yes 

10 SYAFI BAKERY 500,Jalan Masjid Kampung Padang Siding 02600 Arau Perlis 

11 Bugis Bone Enterprise BESERI JAYA 6,LOT 2684,TAMAN BESERI JAYA,JALAN KAKI BUKIT, 

12 Mama Nory Bakery No. 11, Pusat Perniagaan Sena, Jln Kampung Bakau, 01000 Kangar 

13 Tanda Cinta Enterprise No.1 & 3, Arked Kangar, Persiaran Jubli Emas, 01000 Kangar 

14 Anaqah Exclusive No. 461 Kg Ujung Bukit, Mukim Kurung Batang, 01000 Kangar 

15 Samudera Emas Marketing No. 77, Jalan Mata Ayer, Tepi Balai Polis, 02500 Kangar 

SENARAI PESERTA KURSUS 
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16 Hazs Beauty Resources No.2, Lorong Seri Kenanga, Jejawi Dalam, 01000 Kangar 

17 Trendsetter Studio Enterprise No. 35, Taman Seri Medan, 01000 Kangar 

18 MYS Miracle No. 207, Kampung Titi Tinggi, Jalan Padang Besar, 02100 Peelis 

19 Sherry Rose Reaources D 126A, Batu 4 1/2 Kampung Kubang Gajah, 02600 Arau 

20 Pau halim enterprise  302,jalan madrasah,kg belat batu 

21 Red Rose Enterprise No. 15, Jalan Berkat, Taman Sena Permai, 01000 Kangar 

22 Xtive Enterprise Lot 1515, Jalan Mas Muda, Taman Medan Sepakat, 01000 Kangar 

23 LHBR GEMILANG ENTERPRISE Lot 15, Medan Chuping Jaya, 02500 Chuping, Perlis 

24 Bulzenber Enterprise No.10, Lorong 3, Taman Desa Katong, 01000 Kangar, Perlis 

25 Dhia Milyoun Sdn Bhd Lot 1 & 3 (HQ), MARA Halal Park, Kaw. Perindustrian Kuala Perlis, 02000 Kuala Perlis 

26 Naswira enterprise  No 17 jalan 2 taman paduka 01000 kangar perlis 

27 Norizan Bakar Lot 3407 Jln Bkt Keteri, Kg Paya Kelubi 01000 Kangar Perlis 

28 Mohd Amin Farhan Zaludin  No 30, Lorong Ciku, Kampung Guru, 01000, Kangar, Perlis 

29 KUGPIS SDN BHD BATU 1/2 . JLN SYED HUSSIN , KG BELUKAR , 02600 ARAU.PERLIS 

30 TAM MILK TRADERS ENTERPRISE  No 52, Lrg 1, Taman Haz Melati, 02400 Beseri, Perlis 

31 Salam global solution Lot 1868 no.3A lorong 2 taman chelong 02400 Beseri Perlis  
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32 BalbukNco Kg.Balik Bukit Chuping, Lrg Long Chin, 02500 Kangar, Perlis. 

33 HN NILAM ENTERPRISE NO 1 MEDAN NIAGA .HADAPAN TAMAN MAS MUDA,BINTONG 01000 KANGAR.PERLIS 

34 Al Mansouri Collection No 54, Medan Raja Syed Alwi 

35 UNIC ASTANA HOLIDAYS SDN BHD UNIC AVENUE B, NO 5, ARKED KAYANG, KOMPLEKS MARA, 01000 KANGAR, PERLIS 

36 AN NAHDAH RESOURCES NO.29, TAMAN HAZ MELATI, JALAN BUKIT KETERI, 02400 BESERI, PERLIS 

37 RCS Legacy A 94 BLOK 6 UNIT TEBU FELDA CHUPING 02500 KANGAR PERLIS 

38 CHENAQ RESOURCES 838, KAMPUNG TITI BERATAP, BEHIR MALI, 02700 SIMPANG EMPAT, PERLIS. 

39 Tayiibah Trading B10 

40 NEAROSE DESIGN & TAILORING NO.20A, ARKED SIMPANG EMPAT 

41 Chef Mickeypinky Enterprise Lot 1226 Jalan Sungai Padang, 02700 Simpang Empat, Perlis 

42 M.H.I RESTU LEGACY No 51B, lorong sri kayangan, jalan bintong, 01000, kangar perlis 

43 Zs classic enterprise No 2, km 2 jalan raja syed saffi 01000 kangar perlis 

44 NajmiNadzri No, 26 Lorong ciku 2 , kampung guru, 01000 kangar perlis 

45 Pertubuhan kebajikan dan amal rumah teduh perlis No.45,lrg haroom bunga jln sekolah derma,01000 kangar,perlis 

46 HAYAZI ALI NO 22 KAMPUNG TEBUK 02700 SIMPANG AMPAT PERLIS 

47 Dcc Auto Service Lot 5335, Jalan Padang Behor, 01000 Kangar, Perlis 
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48 ALKAMIL MULTITRADE LLOT 4, BLOCK A, HALAL PARK, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN KUALA PERLIS, 02000 KUALA PERLIS, PERLIS  

49 Biz De Cottage Shoppe  No 3 Arked Mara Utan Aji, 01000 Kangar Perlis  

50 Ghazi Affan Holding Sdn Bhd No.29 Jalan Maju Taman Kemajuan 01000 kangar perlis 

51 Twin creation and services No31 Jalan Padi,Taman Bunga Padi 

52 Wmd maju legacy No68 jln tenaga baru kampung behor temak 01000 kangar Perlis  

53 AL HADDAD INDUSTRIES (M) SDN BHD NO. 2,5,6&8, MARA HALAL PARK, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN KUALA PERLIS, 02000 KUALA PERLIS, PERLIS.  

54 AA KNOWLEDGE MALAYSIA SDN BHD Block A1-13A-01,Arcoris,No10 Jalan Kiara,Mont Kiara,Wilayah Persekutuan,Kuala Lumpur,Malaysia-50480 

55 AAA SOLUTIONS SDN BHD HANIEZ ACADEMY,2-05-1, BLOCK 2, WORLDWIDE 2 BUSINESS CENTER,PRECINCT ALAMI, PERSIARAN 
AKUATIK,SECTION 13,SHAH ALAM,Selangor,Malaysia-40100 

56 ABSOLUTE CONSULT ASSOCIATES SDN. BHD. 3A-18, JALAN PJU 8/3, BANDAR DAMANSARA PERDANA,,,,PETALING JAYA,Selangor,Malaysia-47820 

57 ACCESS IDEAS (M) SDN BHD 3A-18, JALAN PJU 8/3, BANDAR DAMANSARA PERDANA,,,,PETALING JAYA,Selangor,Malaysia-47820 

58 ADNER MANAGEMENT SDN BHD 11-7 THE BOULEVARD OFFICE,MID VALLEY CITY,LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA,,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN,Kuala 
Lumpur,Malaysia-59200 
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59 AQMAN NIAGA PLT 11-7 THE BOULEVARD OFFICE,MID VALLEY CITY,LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA,,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN,Kuala 
Lumpur,Malaysia-59200 

60 BIZ EXCELLENCE SYSTEMS SDN BHD 11-7 THE BOULEVARD OFFICE,MID VALLEY CITY,LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA,,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN,Kuala 
Lumpur,Malaysia-59200 

61 CAHAYA EDUCATION & TRAINING ACADEMY SDN. 
BHD. 

11-7 THE BOULEVARD OFFICE,MID VALLEY CITY,LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA,,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN,Kuala 
Lumpur,Malaysia-59200 

62 CHROMIUM RESOURCES SDN BHD 11-7 THE BOULEVARD OFFICE,MID VALLEY CITY,LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA,,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN,Kuala 
Lumpur,Malaysia-59200 

63 CLARUS CONSULTING SDN BHD 6-19, Level 6, Duplex Office, Plaza Azalea,Persiaran Bandaraya, Seksyen 14,,,Shah Alam,Selangor,Malaysia-
40000 

64 DETRAIN CONSULTANCY PLT 3A-18, JALAN PJU 8/3, BANDAR DAMANSARA PERDANA,,,,PETALING JAYA,Selangor,Malaysia-47820 

65 DUNVILLE ASIA PACIFIC TRAINING SDN BHD 11-7 THE BOULEVARD OFFICE,MID VALLEY CITY,LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA,,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN,Kuala 
Lumpur,Malaysia-59200 

66 EAC SOFTWARE SDN BHD 3A-18, JALAN PJU 8/3, BANDAR DAMANSARA PERDANA,,,,PETALING JAYA,Selangor,Malaysia-47820 

67 ECEL HUMAN CAPITAL SDN BHD 3A-18, JALAN PJU 8/3, BANDAR DAMANSARA PERDANA,,,,PETALING JAYA,Selangor,Malaysia-47820 
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68 ELCO ENERGY SOLUTIONS SDN BHD D-03-12, BLOCK D, LEVEL 3,,SOUTHGATE COMMERCIAL CENTRE,,NO2, JALAN DUA, OFF JALAN CHAN SOW 
LIN,,,KUALA LUMPUR,Kuala Lumpur,Malaysia-55200 

69 EMERGING JOURNEY ASIA SDN BHD D-03-12, BLOCK D, LEVEL 3,,SOUTHGATE COMMERCIAL CENTRE,,NO2, JALAN DUA, OFF JALAN CHAN SOW 
LIN,,,KUALA LUMPUR,Kuala Lumpur,Malaysia-55200 

70 FEDERATION OF MALAYSIAN MANUFACTURERS 10, JALAN 19/1, SEKSYEN 19,,,,PETALING JAYA,Selangor,Malaysia-46300 

71 FR RESOURCES GROUP PLT VSQ@PJ CITY CENTRE,,BLOCK 6, LEVEL 5,,JALAN UTARA,,Petaling Jaya,Selangor,Malaysia-46200 

72 GLOBAL EXCEL HUB SDN BHD 3A-18, JALAN PJU 8/3, BANDAR DAMANSARA PERDANA,,,,PETALING JAYA,Selangor,Malaysia-47820 

73 GLOBAL PARFAIT TECHNOLOGIES SDN BHD NO 1A , JALAN LP 1A/2,TAMAN LESTARI PERDANA,,,SERI KEMBANGAN,Selangor,Malaysia-43300 

74 GREENVELL (M) SDN BHD NO. 243, JALAN BESTARI 6,,TAMAN BESTARI. KULIM KEDAH,,,KULIM,Kedah,Malaysia-09000 

75 HUMANCAPIENT CONSULTING SDN. BHD. 11-7 THE BOULEVARD OFFICE,MID VALLEY CITY,LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA,,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN,Kuala 
Lumpur,Malaysia-59200 

76 IKLIM PRIMA SDN BHD 1ST FLOOR, LOT 4085, SUB LOT 6,,SUKMA COMMERCIAL CENTRE,,JALAN SULTAN 
TENGAH,,,KUCHING,Sarawak,Malaysia-93050 

77 IME TECHNOLOGY (PENANG) SDN BHD NO. 23, 2ND FLOOR JALAN WANGSA DELIMA 5,SEKSYEN 5,,,,KUALA LUMPUR,Kuala Lumpur,Malaysia-55300 
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78 INSTITUT KIMIA MALAYSIA (MALAYSIA INSTITUTE 
OF CHEMISTRY) 

SUITE S3, 2ND FLOOR, CENTREPOINT, LEBUH BANDAR UTAMA,BANDAR UTAMA,,,,PETALING 
JAYA,Selangor,Malaysia-47800 

79 IPRAXIS SDN BHD 11 B, JALAN MEDAN IPOH 1A,,MEDAN IPOH BISTARI,,,,IPOH,Perak,Malaysia-31400 

80 IVERSON UPSKILLING SDN BHD VSQ@PJ CITY CENTRE,,BLOCK 6, LEVEL 5,,JALAN UTARA,,Petaling Jaya,Selangor,Malaysia-46200 

81 JAF PRIMA JAYA SDN. BHD NO. 243, JALAN BESTARI 6,,TAMAN BESTARI. KULIM KEDAH,,,KULIM,Kedah,Malaysia-09000 

82 LARUS CONSULTING SDN BHD SUITE S3, 2ND FLOOR, CENTREPOINT, LEBUH BANDAR UTAMA,BANDAR UTAMA,,,,PETALING 
JAYA,Selangor,Malaysia-47800 

83 LIGHTHOUSE INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING SDN 
BHD 

NO. 23, 2ND FLOOR JALAN WANGSA DELIMA 5,SEKSYEN 5,,,,KUALA LUMPUR,Kuala Lumpur,Malaysia-55300 

84 MALAYSIA MARINE AND HEAVY ENGINEERING SDN 
BHD 

Block A1-13A-01,Arcoris,No10 Jalan Kiara,Mont Kiara,Wilayah Persekutuan,Kuala Lumpur,Malaysia-50480 

85 MALAYSIAN ASSOCIATION OF CONVENTION AND 
EXHIBITION ORGANISERS AND SUPPLIERS 
(MACEOS) 

WISMA FMM, NO. 3, PERSIARAN DAGANG, PJU 9,BANDAR SRI DAMANSARA,,,KUALA LUMPUR,Kuala 
Lumpur,Malaysia-52200 

86 MALAYSIAN ASSOCIATION OF HOTELS (MAH) NO. 243, JALAN BESTARI 6,,TAMAN BESTARI. KULIM KEDAH,,,KULIM,Kedah,Malaysia-09000 

87 MASTER JAYA GREENTECH SDN BHD NO.70-2A, JALAN TEMENGGUNG 1/9,BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS,,,CHERAS,Selangor,Malaysia-43200 

88 MIRI TECHNICAL COLLEGE SDN. BHD. NO.70-2A, JALAN TEMENGGUNG 1/9,BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS,,,CHERAS,Selangor,Malaysia-43200 
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89 MMS TRAINING & CONSULTANCY (M) SDN BHD NO. 23, 2ND FLOOR JALAN WANGSA DELIMA 5,SEKSYEN 5,,,,KUALA LUMPUR,Kuala Lumpur,Malaysia-55300 

90 MUTIARA TECHNOLOGY CENTRE SDN. BHD. 3A-18, JALAN PJU 8/3, BANDAR DAMANSARA PERDANA,,,,PETALING JAYA,Selangor,Malaysia-47820 

91 OASIS LEARNING PLT VSQ@PJ CITY CENTRE,,BLOCK 6, LEVEL 5,,JALAN UTARA,,Petaling Jaya,Selangor,Malaysia-46200 

92 PEAK SUCCESS ABUNDANCE SDN BHD LOT 1612 & 1613, BLOCK 17,JALAN MIRI-BYPASS,EASTWOOD VALLEY INDUSTRIAL PARK,KUALA BARAM LAND 
DISTRICT,MIRI,Sarawak,Malaysia-98000 

93 PEOPLELOGY SKILL SDN. BHD. NO 1 JALAN UTARIB U5/13,SECTION U5,,,SHAH ALAM,Selangor,Malaysia-40150 

94 PERAK HUMAN CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT CENTRE 
SDN BHD 

32-02-1, LORONG BATU NILAM 4A,BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI,,,KLANG,Selangor,Malaysia-41200 

95 PERSATUAN PENGUSAHA-PENGUSAHA 
PERUSAHAAN KECIL DAN SEDERHANA, SELANGOR 

NO. 23, 2ND FLOOR JALAN WANGSA DELIMA 5,SEKSYEN 5,,,,KUALA LUMPUR,Kuala Lumpur,Malaysia-55300 

96 PRIMUS INTER PARES TRAINING AND 
MANAGEMENT SERVICES PLT 

CLARUS CONSULTING SDN BHD,1-3-21 KRYSTAL POINT CORPORATE PARK,JALAN TUN DR AWANG,,BAYAN 
LEPAS,Penang,Malaysia-11900 

97 PROACTIVE TRAINING SDN BHD NO.70-2A, JALAN TEMENGGUNG 1/9,BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS,,,CHERAS,Selangor,Malaysia-43200 

98 PROFESSIONAL LEADING CAREER SDN BHD E111, BLOCK E, PHILEO DAMANSARA 1,,NO. 9, JALAN 16/11, OFF JALAN DAMANSARA,,,PETALING 
JAYA,Selangor,Malaysia-46350 
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99 RELIANT DESIGN SOLUTIONS SDN BHD 32-02-1, LORONG BATU NILAM 4A,BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI,,,KLANG,Selangor,Malaysia-41200 

100 RHYTHM EMPOWERMENT SOLUTIONS SDN BHD NO. 23, 2ND FLOOR JALAN WANGSA DELIMA 5,SEKSYEN 5,,,,KUALA LUMPUR,Kuala Lumpur,Malaysia-55300 

 


